HELD ON THE 24th MARCH 2013 AT THE GLEBE SWANLY VILLAGE SWANLEY KENT

Senior Gentlemen Western Overall

JOHN RAFFIN

Senior Gentlemen Western Recurve

1st JOHN PEPPIATT

2nd KEN FREEMAN

3rd PETER EDWARDS
GURSEL SAKANAKA
MARTIN KLINKERT
IAN GARTON
DAVE WELLER
DALE ANTHONY
BILL HILTON
DAN HEASMAN

Senior Gentlemen Western Compound
Ist GEORGE FLEGG

Senior Gentlemen Western Barebow

Ist ANDREW WIXON

Juniors Adjusted
Ju
Ist RYAN HOLDEN
2nd  ELLIOT WELLER
3rd ALICE GARTON

Target Prizes
DAN HEASMAN
ANITA BAILY
BILL HILTON
MICK JANISCH
KEVIN SHARP

Weather: Cloudy, occaisional snow, ' a bit chilly'.

840

755
737
700
700
672
652
602
557
512
502

820

471

Pure Score
696
605
225

87

95

SWAN ARCHERS SPRING SHOOT

96 89 Compound
95 50
95 47
96 32
95 32
94 39
96 21
94 21
91 20
90 12
94 8
Adjst
96 74 814
12
Adjst
9% 32 700
610
39 6 263

Senior Ladies Western Overall

MICHELLE SWORD
Senior Ladies Western Recurve
1st ANITA BAILY
2nd ANGELA KIRTON

Senior Gentlemen Western Longbow
Ist GEOFF CHENERY
2nd ALF KERSHAW
3rd SIMON JUSTIE
CLIFF WEDGE
COLIN HIND
PAUL COX
KEVIN SHARP
MICK JANISCH
ANDY DOYLE

Senior Ladies Western Barebow
Ist AMANDA WIXON

Designated Pair

Names

ALICE GARTON and IAN GARTON
AMANDA WIXON and ANDREW WIXON

Colour Prizes
GOLD SIMON JUSTIE
RED JOHN PEPPIATT
BLUE DAVE WELLER
BLACK PAUL COX
WHITE AMANDA WIXON

743

579
390

523
499
406
358
334
275
216
147
136

173

95

93
74

91
89
80
78
74
63
54
37
32

43

44 Compound

21
7

Score

915
715

I would like to thank all the archers for braving the elements and coming and especial thanks to Swan members for making this a successful shoot for all. I hope you will all be back for

the Soup Shoot in October the entry form is on the KAA web site

Peter Dallas Chairman



