SWAN ARCHERS SPRING SHOOT HELD ON THE 24th MARCH 2013 AT THE GLEBE SWANLY VILLAGE SWANLEY KENT

Senior Gentlemen Western Overall						Senior Ladies Western Overall					
	JOHN RAFFIN	840	96	89 C	ompound		MICHELLE SWORD	743	95	44 Compo	ound
Senior Gentlemen Western Recurve					Senior Ladies Western Recurve						
1st	JOHN PEPPIATT	755	95	50		1st	ANITA BAILY	579	93	21	
2nd	KEN FREEMAN	737	95	47		2nd	ANGELA KIRTON	390	74	7	
3rd	PETER EDWARDS	700	96	32							
	GURSEL SAKANAKA	700	95	32		Senior	Gentlemen Western Longbow				
	MARTIN KLINKERT	672	94	39		1st	GEOFF CHENERY	523	91	18	
	IAN GARTON	652	96	21		2nd	ALF KERSHAW	499	89	11	
	DAVE WELLER	602	94	21		3rd	SIMON JUSTIE	406	80	12	
	DALE ANTHONY	557	91	20			CLIFF WEDGE	358	78	6	
	BILL HILTON	512	90	12			COLIN HIND	334	74	6	
	DAN HEASMAN	502	94	8			PAUL COX	275	63	6	
							KEVIN SHARP	216	54	3	
Senior	Gentlemen Western Compound			A	djst		MICK JANISCH	147	37	2	
1st	GEORGE FLEGG	820	96	74	814		ANDY DOYLE	136	32	3	
Senior Gentlemen Western Barebow				Senior	Ladies Western Barebow						
1st	ANDREW WIXON	471	87	12		1st	AMANDA WIXON	173	43	3	
Juniors Adjusted					Designated Pair						
	Ju	Pure Score Adjst		Adjst	Names				Score		
1st	RYAN HOLDEN	696	96 3	2	700	ALICE GARTON and IAN GARTON					915
2nd	ELLIOT WELLER	605	95 1	7	610	AMANDA WIXON and ANDREW WIXON					715
3rd	ALICE GARTON	225	39 6	i	263						
	Target Prizes					Colour Prizes					
	DAN HEASMAN					GOLD	SIMON JUSTIE				
	ANITA BAILY					RED	JOHN PEPPIATT				
	BILL HILTON					BLUE	DAVE WELLER				
	MICK JANISCH					BLACK	PAUL COX				
	KEVIN SHARP					WHITE	AMANDA WIXON				

Weather: Cloudy, occaisional snow, 'a bit chilly'.

I would like to thank all the archers for braving the elements and coming and especial thanks to Swan members for making this a successful shoot for all. I hope you will all be back for the Soup Shoot in October the entry form is on the KAA web site

Peter Dallas Chairman